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4316 ABC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Double row, Open
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

L JC :

WEIGHT, KG

—

MANUFACTURER

D d INTERCHANGE
STEYR

RIV

HOFFMANN
R&M

ABC

mechanics.com

80,000
170,000
58,000

6,123

ABC

4316
17 BB
380 DR

MD] 80



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440431/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440432/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440433/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440434/

